
Non-Foest kand(ha.) 

VHlages 

wise 

breakup 
of 

Aron 
via 

Vidortya -

Raghogarth 

Road 

Forest Land(ha.) 

Length in kn. 

Chaihage in km. 

5.175 

Vage 

3.450 

13.000 

9.550 

2175 

1.450 

Gailon/Patan 

14.450 

13.000 

4.125 

2.750 

Patan 

17.200 

2 

14.450 

1.125 

Khairai 

0.750 

20.950 

3 

L950 

20.200 

1300 

22.250 

20.950 

L300 

0.200 

Bhudhoriya 

22.450 

5 

22.250 

1650 

L100 

C675 

23.550 

22.450 

0.450 

24.000 

7 

23.550 

1500 

1.000 

25.000 

24.000 

Raghogarm 

8 

4125 

27.75-2750 

25 

22800 

15,200 

Total 

Land 
to 
be 

divested 
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